



BILL TO: COMPASS LOGISTICS LLC 450 WEST 55TH ST COUNTRYSIDE, IL 60525 INVOICE DATE: 01/08/2025 INVOICE #: R71929 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/08/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/06/2025		3777 Marion Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89115 - 9799 SW Freeman Court, Wilsonville, OR 97070			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00

TOTAL

\$2,700.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



www.compasslogistics.net (800) 414-4480

> Carrier ROYAL 3 INC Attn Bill Carson Phone (630)485-7370

Compass Logistics, LLC 115 West 55th Street, Suite 401 Clarendon Hills, IL 60514 800-414-4480

Contact Brandon Stinson (630)948-0241 b.stinson@compasslogistics.net

Van or Reefer	MR1 bol#NY MR3	FK25010007		MR2 PO: 01216866			996 Miles
Pick up	CFS Brands				Earliest	01/06/25 08:00	
	3777 Marion	Drive			Latest	01/06/25 16:00	
	las vegas, n	IV 89115			Contact		
					Phone		
	PR1 PO: 0121	6866		PR2			
	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Piece Type</u>	<u>Weight</u>	Description			
	22	PALLETS	25,000	cookware			
Delivery	Houston's Ind	:- OR			Earliest	01/08/25 07:00	
-	9799 SW Free	eman Court			Latest	01/08/25 07:00	
	WILSONVILL	, OR 97070			Contact		
					Phone		
	DR1 PO: 012	16866		DR2			

Rate Detail	Quoted Amount	2,700.00	
	Total:	\$2,700.00	Carrier Initials:

All invoices must include a signed delivery receipt and be sent to: accountspayable@compasslogistics.net Refer to the Load Number on your invoice: 66488

> Compass Logistics, LLC 115 West 55th Street, Suite 401 Clarendon Hills, IL 60514 PH# 800-414-4480 FAX# 800-283-7726

The terms and conditions of this rate confirmation are subject to and made pursuant to a written Broker-Carrier Agreement.

PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. Carrier must notify Compass Logistics of any delays 60 minutes prior to detention starting.
- 2. Detention requests requires a signed BOL/POD with the IN/OUT time, with prior written notice to Compass Logistics of delay.
- 3. Compass Logistics must be notified of all lumpers Receipts must be provided within 48 hrs of delivery.
- 4. All comchecks are a \$10 Fee.
- 5. Charges may apply for late pick-ups and deliveries.
- 6. It is the driver's responsibility to ensure that the load is safe, secure and legal for transport.
- 7. Prior to departure from the shipper, driver shall confirm with Compass Logistics the correct freight was loaded.
- 8. All trailers must be clean, empty and odor free.

9. Any deviation from dispatch instructions must be called in immediately.

10. Re-brokering, assignment, or interlining of this shipment will void Compass's obligation to pay your freight.

11. Compass pays invoices within 28 days of Compass's receipt of Carrier's invoice and all necessary supporting documents.

12. All invoices must be sent to the address above and include a SIGNED DELIVERY RECEIPT, BOL, and ORDER #. Failure to

For internal use only Order# 103694

Date 01/06/2025 12:16



Carrier ROYAL 3 INC Attn Bill Carson Phone (630)485-7370 Compass Logistics, LLC 115 West 55th Street, Suite 401 Clarendon Hills, IL 60514 800-414-4480

Contact Brandon Stinson (630)948-0241 b.stinson@compasslogistics.net

submit invoices and supporting documents in the manner requested will delay payment.

13. SCANNED LEGIBLE PODS are required as part of our billing process. PHOTOS of PODS will not suffice.

14. All accessorial charges set forth in Schedule A of the Broker-Carrier Agreement shall supersede any such charges set forth herein.

The undersigned has the authority to execute this Rate Confirmation and acknowledges it is correct and accepts the above referenced shipment on behalf of Broker and pursuant to a written Broker-Carrier Agreement. It is agreed that the charges indicated above include all costs and fees in connection with the shipment as described. Carrier understands that a minimum of \$100,000.00 in cargo insurance is required unless otherwise noted in the Broker-Carrier Agreement. Invoicing by Carrier and payment by the Broker, constitutes acceptance of this Rate Confirmation and signatures hereto create a binding contract for carriage shipment.

Carrier Signature: Mateo Utvic

Date: _____

For internal use only

Order# 103694

Date January 6, 2025

2190438 2190801

			SHI	P FROM				bol#NYT	K2501000	7			
CFS BRANDS 3777 Marion Drive Las Vegas, NV 89115 Phone: 702-751-0042 Maggie								PO: 01216866					
·			S	НІР ТО			Carrier N	lame: kayla					
	1	979	99 SW F	HOUSTON'S REEMAN C ILLE OR, 9)3-582-24	OURT 7070			Trailer number: Serial number(s): ULINE 56032488					
	TH	IRD P	ARTY FRI	EIGHT CHAR	GES B	ILL TO		SCAC:					
			150-16 Jamai	Logistics Cor 132nd Aven ca, NY 1143 347-535-11	ue 4								
CARR				ONS RECEIV DELIVERY F				Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise): Prepaid Collect 3rd Party 🗵					
								Master t	oill of lading wi	th attached unde	erlying bills of lading	g.	
						CUSTON	IER ORDER	INFORMATI	ON				
	1 X 53 FT TRUCKLOAD # of Cartons							# of Pallets	Weigh	t Additie	onal Shipper Info	ormation	
		Gı	and To	otal:		CA	RRIER INFO	22	25,000 lb	s Class	125		
Handl	ing Unit	Pa	ckage			CA.		RPIATION			LTL O	nly	
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	HM (X)		odity Descri		per pound, NMFC#	:059420-03 class 1	NMFC No.	Class	
	Ctns	22	Plt	25,000 lbs.	. no	cookw	are				059420-03	125	
ACCESC DELAYS 347-53 Where the declared va by the ship	ORIALS, D S AND RET 5-1150 AT rate is depend alue of the prop oper to be not e Note: Li	ent on val berty as for xceeding	ION CHA MUST B OF DELI ue, shippers ollows: "The a limitatio	are required to staggreed or declared	DE DE D BY K ate specifi d value of	cally in writin the property 	SERVICE GISTICS AT ag the agreed or is specifically state s shipment r	COD An Fee term ad may be appli	cable. See 4	9 USC § 14706	bustomer check acco (c)(1)(A) and (B) thout payment of c	•	
dassification the shipped	ons, and rules t r, on request, a	hat have I nd to all a	been establis applicable sta	if applicable, othe hed by the carrier te and federal reg	and are a ulations.	vailable to	all other la Shipper S	wful fees. Signature _			ure/Pickup Date		
Shipper Signature/Date						By ship	per er/pallets said	to contain	Carrier acknowledge placards. Carrier cert was made available response guidebook	s receipt of packages and ifies emergency response and/or carrier has the DO or equivalent documentat cribed above is received i	required information T emergency ion in the		

Date January 6, 2025

			SHI	P FROM		bol#NYTK25010007						
CFS BRANDS 3777 Marion Drive Las Vegas, NV 89115 Phone: 702-751-0042 Maggie									6866			
			S	НІР ТО			Delivery Acknowledged					
	:	177298	85- ST H	IOUSTON'	S INC-	OR	Traile nu	ame: kayla	spected			
9799 SW FREEMAN COURT WILSONVILLE OR, 97070									ber(s): UL	spected INE 56032	4 <i>88</i>	
				3-582-24			1	-	22	pellets	-	
	тн	IRD PA	RTY FRE	IGHT CHAR	GES BI			SCAC:				
			Kayla L	ogistics Co	D			SCAC	- Stay	1 Outiz		
			Jamaio Office: 3	132nd Aver ca, NY 1143 347-535-11	4 50				01-0	1 Outiz 19-25		
RRJ	IERS MUS HOURS II	T CALL N ADVA	HOUSTO NCE OF	ONS RECEIV DELIVERY F	ING AT	503-58 POINTMI	2-2401 48 ENT.	otherwise):		(Freight charges are pro	epaid unless marked	I
								Prepaid □ Collect □ 3rd Party ⊠ □ Master bill of lading with attached underlying bills of lading.				
							IER ORDER I		-			
3	**1 X	53 F	T TRU	JCKLOA	\D**		# of Cartons	# of Pallets	Weigh	t Additiona	Additional Shipper Informatio	
		Gr	and To	tal:				22	25,000 lt	DS Class 12	5	
				1		CAI	RRIER INFO	RMATION			5	
1	ing Unit	1	kage								LTL Or	ly
'	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	НМ (X)	Cookware	odity Descrip reference to this in	ption item, RVNX \$3.00 per pound, NMFC#:059420-03 class 125			NMFC No.	Class
	Ctns	22	Plt	25,000 lbs.		cookw					059420-03	125
FSC	ORIALS, D 5 AND RET 5-1150 A	ETENT: TURNS, TTIME	ION CHA MUST B OF DELI	VERY	DE DEI D BY K	LIVERY, S AYLA LO	SERVICE GISTICS AT In the agreed or is specifically state	Fee term	nount: \$ Is: Collect 🗆		omer check acce	
the r	lue of the pro per to be not o						h ! h	nav bo annli				
the r	lue of the pro per to be not o		limitatio	n for loss o	dama	ge in this	s snipment n	nay be appli	cable. See 4	9 USC § 14706(c)	(1)(A) and (B).	
the r ed va shipp ed, s n writ catio	lue of the pro per to be not o Note: Li ubject to indiv ting between ns, and rules	ability idually det the carrier that have b	ermined rate and shipper, een establish	n for loss of s or contracts that if applicable, oth hed by the carrier te and federal rec	t have been erwise to t and are a	en agreed he rates.	The carrier all other la	r shall not ma				
the r ed va shipp ed, s n writ catio	lue of the pro per to be not o Note: Li ubject to indiv ting between ns, and rules	ability idually det the carrier that have b	ermined rate and shipper, een establish	s or contracts that if applicable, oth ned by the carrier	t have been erwise to t and are a	en agreed he rates.	The carrier all other la	r shall not ma wful fees.				14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). nent without payment of ch

219	0438
219	2801